Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 32 Etapa
MX2 Capinzal 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Prova 16/10/2011 15:20. EE B

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:26:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:27:06.133
(799) JOAQUIN POLI (44) NICOLAS ROLANDO 2 1:35.095 +2.968 15:28:41.228
1 15:27:02.561 1 15:27:05.110 3 1:32.127 15:30:13.355
2 1:28.878 +0.693 15:28:31.439 2 1:35.159 +4.006 15:28:40.269 4 1:32.483 +0.356 15:31:45.838
3 1:29.179 +0.994 15:30:00.618 3 1:31.873 +0.720 15:30:12.142 5 1:35.053 +2.926 15:33:20.891
4 1:29.731 +1.546 15:31:30.349 4 1:31.969 +0.816 15:31:44.111 6 1:32.960 +0.833 15:34:53.851
5 1:28.916 +0.731 15:32:59.265 5 1:32.162 +1.009 15:33:16.273 7 1:35.664 +3.537 15:36:29.515
6 1:28.256 +0.071 15:34:27.521 6 1:31.153 15:34:47.426 8 1:33.723 +1.596 15:38:03.238
7 1:28.185 15:35:55.706 7 1:32.627 +1.474 15:36:20.053 9 1:33.921 +1.794 15:39:37.159
8 1:29.366 +1.181 15:37:25.072 8 1:32.088 +0.935 15:37:52.141 10 1:32.551 +0.424 15:41:09.710
9 1:32.116 +3.931 15:38:57.188 9 1:32.764 +1.611 15:39:24.905 11 1:34.365 +2.238 15:42:44.075
10 1:29.243 +1.058 15:40:26.431 10 1:33.337 +2.184 15:40:58.242 12 1:34.808 +2.681 15:44:18.883
1 1:28.687 +0.502 15:41:55.118 1 1:34.046 +2.893 15:42:32.288 13 1:44.661 +12.534 15:46:03.544
12 1:29.120 +0.935 15:43:24.238 12 1:35.942 +4.789 15:44:08.230 14 1:35.953 +3.826 15:47:39.497
13 1:29.886 +1.701 15:44:54.124 13 1:34.065 +2.912 15:45:42.295 15 1:37.483 +5.356 15:49:16.980
14 1:28.781 +0.596 15:46:22.905 14 1:35.553 +4.400 15:47:17.848 16 1:44.463 +12.336 15:51:01.443
15 1:28.389 +0.204 15:47:51.294 15 1:35.397 +4.244 15:48:53.245 17 1:37.694 +5.567 15:52:39.137
16 1:28.867 +0.682 15:49:20.161 16 1:35.785 +4.632 15:50:29.030 18 1:38.150 +6.023 15:54:17.287
17 1:29.039 +0.854 15:50:49.200 17 1:35.907 +4.754 15:52:04.937 19 1:45.567 +13.440 15:56:02.854
18 1:31.006 +2.821 15:52:20.206 18 1:36.896 +5.743 15:53:41.833
19 1:31.935 +3.750 15:53:52.141 19 1:37.755 +6.602 15:55:19.588 (10) VENICIO VOIGT
20 1:34.526 +6.341 15:55:26.667 20 1:38.321 +7.168 15:56:57.909 1 15:27:07.294
2 1:40.475 +4.750 15:28:47.769
(8) CRISTOPHER CASTRO (400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN 3 1:36.198 +0.473 15:30:23.967
1 15:27:04.350 1 15:27:08.951 4 1:35.725 15:31:59.692
2 1:29.898 +1.402 15:28:34.248 2 1:34.374 +2.253 15:28:43.325 5 1:38.022 +2.297 15:33:37.714
3 1:28.547 +0.051 15:30:02.795 3 1:33.634 +1.513 15:30:16.959 6 1:36.958 +1.233 15:35:14.672
4 1:28.954 +0.458 15:31:31.749 4 1:32.786 +0.665 15:31:49.745 7 1:37.081 +1.356 15:36:51.753
5 1:29.282 +0.786 15:33:01.031 5 1:32.121 15:33:21.866 8 1:37.450 +1.725 15:38:29.203
6 1:28.581 +0.085 15:34:29.612 6 1:33.142 +1.021 15:34:55.008 9 1:36.959 +1.234 15:40:06.162
7 1:29.830 +1.334 15:35:59.442 7 1:33.288 +1.167 15:36:28.296 10 1:36.702 +0.977 15:41:42.864
8 1:29.592 +1.096 15:37:29.034 8 1:32.568 +0.447 15:38:00.864 11 1:35.829 +0.104 15:43:18.693
9 1:29.507 +1.011 15:38:58.541 9 1:34.036 +1.915 15:39:34.900 12 1:37.197 +1.472 15:44:55.890
10 1:30.012 +1.516 15:40:28.553 10 1:33.263 +1.142 15:41:08.163 13 1:38.091 +2.366 15:46:33.981
11 1:28.496 15:41:57.049 11 1:35.368 +3.247 15:42:43.531 14 1:38.864 +3.139 15:48:12.845
12 1:28.758 +0.262 15:43:25.807 12 1:33.243 +1.122 15:44:16.774 15 1:37.030 +1.305 15:49:49.875
13 1:30.838 +2.342 15:44:56.645 13 1:37.207 +5.086 15:45:53.981 16 1:38.055 +2.330 15:51:27.930
14 1:29.885 +1.389 15:46:26.530 14 1:35.188 +3.067 15:47:29.169 17 1:37.987 +2.262 15:53:05.917
15 1:28.883 +0.387 15:47:55.413 15 1:34.827 +2.706 15:49:03.996 18 1:40.249 +4.524 15:54:46.166
16 1:29.274 +0.778 15:49:24.687 16 1:36.685 +4.564 15:50:40.681 19 1:39.408 +3.683 15:56:25.574
17 1:31.206 +2.710 15:50:55.893 17 1:37.418 +5.297 15:52:18.099
18 1:32.387 +3.891 15:52:28.280 18 1:37.554 +5.433 15:53:55.653 (13) CHARLES BARON
19 1:34.322 +5.826 15:54:02.602 19 1:38.854 +6.733 15:55:34.507 1 15:27:04.791
20 1:37.628 +9.132 15:55:40.230 2 1:36.993 +0.515 15:28:41.784
(5) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN 3 1:39.291 +2.813 15:30:21.075
(203) ANDERSON CIDADE 1 15:27:05.597 4 1:38.017 +1.539 15:31:59.092
1 15:27:02.999 2 1:36.300 +5.100 15:28:41.897 5 1:37.968 +1.490 15:33:37.060
2 1:29.551 +1.360 15:28:32.550 3 1:32.130 +0.930 15:30:14.027 6 1:37.189 +0.711 15:35:14.249
3 1:28.412 +0.221 15:30:00.962 4 132711 +1.511 15:31:46.738 7 1:36.478 15:36:50.727
4 1:29.092 +0.901 15:31:30.054 5 1:31.655 +0.455 15:33:18.393 8 1:36.795 +0.317 15:38:27.522
5 1:28.651 +0.460 15:32:58.705 6 1:31.200 15:34:49.593 9 1:36.520 +0.042 15:40:04.042
6 1:28.191 15:34:26.896 7 1:33.675 +2.475 15:36:23.268 10 1:36.486 +0.008 15:41:40.528
7 1:28.444 +0.253 15:35:55.340 8 1:33.868 +2.668 15:37:57.136 1 1:37.495 +1.017 15:43:18.023
8 1:29.369 +1.178 15:37:24.709 9 1:34.429 +3.229 15:39:31.565 12 1:41.537 +5.059 15:44:59.560
9 1:29.631 +1.440 15:38:54.340 10 1:35.521 +4.321 15:41:07.086 13 1:39.510 +3.032 15:46:39.070
10 1:30.339 +2.148 15:40:24.679 11 1:38.212 +7.012 15:42:45.298 14 1:39.799 +3.321 15:48:18.869
1 1:29.506 +1.315 15:41:54.185 12 1:34.774 +3.574 15:44:20.072 15 1:39.469 +2.991 15:49:58.338
12 1:29.817 +1.626 15:43:24.002 13 1:36.963 +5.763 15:45:57.035 16 1:43.255 +6.777 15:51:41.593
13 1:33.439 +5.248 15:44:57.441 14 1:34.860 +3.660 15:47:31.895 17 1:38.926 +2.448 15:53:20.519
14 1:30.336 +2.145 15:46:27.777 15 1:33.705 +2.505 15:49:05.600 18 1:41.801 +5.323 15:55:02.320
15 1:29.996 +1.805 15:47:57.773 16 1:35.481 +4.281 15:50:41.081 19 1:49.478 +13.000 15:56:51.798
16 1:41.438 +13.247 15:49:39.211 17 1:39.803 +8.603 15:52:20.884
17 1:40.373 +12.182 15:51:19.584 18 1:39.299 +8.099 15:54:00.183 (30) WALTER SERGIO TARDIN
18 1:39.201 +11.010 15:52:58.785 19 1:42.225 +11.025 15:55:42.408 1 15:27:06.654
19 1:39.621 +11.430 15:54:38.406 2 1:39.690 +1.336 15:28:46.344
20 1:45.508 +17.317 15:56:23.914 (20) VICTOR FELTZ 3 1:38.934 +0.580 15:30:25.278
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 32 Etapa
MX2 Capinzal 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Prova 16/10/2011 15:20. EE B

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:26:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:39.005 +0.651 15:32:04.283 10 1:49.896 +9.325 15:42:47.650
5 1:38.354 15:33:42.637 11 1:45.505 +4.934 15:44:33.155
6 1:41.841 +3.487 15:35:24.478 12 1:47.375 +6.804 15:46:20.530
7 1:38.734 +0.380 15:37:03.212 13 1:50.835 +10.264 15:48:11.365
8 1:42.436 +4.082 15:38:45.648 14 1:55.303 +14.732 15:50:06.668
9 1:40.610 +2.256 15:40:26.258 15 1:49.607 +9.036 15:51:56.275

10 1:40.593 +2.239 15:42:06.851 16 1:56.694 +16.123 15:53:52.969

11 1:39.600 +1.246 15:43:46.451 17 1:57.465 +16.894 15:55:50.434

12 1:39.195 +0.841 15:45:25.646

13 1:39.771 +1.417 15:47:05.417 (413) LAWRENCE TASCA

14 1:39.875 +1.521 15:48:45.292 1 15:27:07.857

15 1:41.434 +3.080 15:50:26.726 2 1:41.263 +1.662 15:28:49.120

16 1:41.566 +3.212 15:52:08.292 3 1:39.601 15:30:28.721

17 1:38.801 +0.447 15:53:47.093 4 1:41.690 +2.089 15:32:10.411

18 1:40.879 +2.525 15:55:27.972 5 1:40.430 +0.829 15:33:50.841

6 1:42.205 +2.604 15:35:33.046
(15) VANDERLEI RODRIGUES DA SILVA 7 1:44.163 +4.562 15:37:17.209
1 15:27:07.883 8 1:46.811 +7.210 15:39:04.020
2 1:41.846 +4.374 15:28:49.729 9 1:43.581 +3.980 15:40:47.601
3 1:37.699 +0.227 15:30:27.428 10 1:41.809 +2.208 15:42:29.410
4 1:38.894 +1.422 15:32:06.322 11 1:43.763 +4.162 15:44:13.173
5 1:37.472 15:33:43.794 12 2:01.923 +22.322 15:46:15.096
6 1:38.439 +0.967 15:35:22.233
7 1:37.748 +0.276 15:36:59.981 (22) MAURICIO PEROZIN
8 1:49.868 +12.396 15:38:49.849 1 15:27:08.804
9 1:43.437 +5.965 15:40:33.286 2 1:45.178 +5.133 15:28:53.982

10 1:41.785 +4.313 15:42:15.071 3 1:40.045 15:30:34.027

1 1:41.030 +3.558 15:43:56.101 4 1:41.570 +1.525 15:32:15.597

12 1:39.144 +1.672 15:45:35.245 5 1:41.576 +1.531 15:33:57.173

13 1:37.598 +0.126 15:47:12.843 6 1:45.239 +5.194 15:35:42.412

14 1:38.555 +1.083 15:48:51.398 7 1:57.496 +17.451 15:37:39.908

15 1:40.454 +2.982 15:50:31.852 8 1:49.160 +9.115 15:39:29.068

16 1:39.136 +1.664 15:52:10.988

17 1:39.143 +1.671 15:53:50.131 (29) EDUARDO DE BRITO

18 1:39.053 +1.581 15:55:29.184 1 15:27:10.229

2 1:47.239 +4.210 15:28:57.468

(132) EDUARDO DE LAVI 3 1:43.029 15:30:40.497

1 15:27:08.452 4 1:49.152 +6.123 15:32:29.649
2 1:42.297 +2.627 15:28:50.749
3 1:41573 +1.903 15:30:32.322
4 1:40.435 +0.765 15:32:12.757
5 1:39.981 +0.311 15:33:52.738
6 1:39.670 15:35:32.408
7 1:41.334 +1.664 15:37:13.742
8 1:44.266 +4.596 15:38:58.008
9 1:43.820 +4.150 15:40:41.828

10 1:45.184 +5.514 15:42:27.012

1 1:44.863 +5.193 15:44:11.875

12 1:48.246 +8.576 15:46:00.121

13 1:48.572 +8.902 15:47:48.693

14 1:51.792 +12.122 15:49:40.485

15 1:50.954 +11.284 15:51:31.439

16 1:52.957 +13.287 15:53:24.396

17 1:53.742 +14.072 15:55:18.138

18 1:49.981 +10.311 15:57:08.119

(204) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
1 15:27:09.961
2 1:44.747 +4.176 15:28:54.708
3 1:41.812 +1.241 15:30:36.520
4 1:40.571 15:32:17.091
5 1:41.332 +0.761 15:33:58.423
6 1:42.378 +1.807 15:35:40.801
7 1:49.271 +8.700 15:37:30.072
8 1:44.155 +3.584 15:39:14.227
9 1:43.527 +2.956 15:40:57.754
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